Libertyville @Stevenson — Wed Dec 08, 2021
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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

1 Stevenson

2 Libertyville 36.10 3130 32.80 3285
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Libertyville @Stevenson — Wed Dec 08, 2021
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

1  Stevenson
2 Libertyville
3 Stevenson
4  Stevenson
5  Stevenson
6  Libertyville
7  Stevenson
8  Libertyville
9 Libertyville

10 Libertyville

Maya Fergus

Anna Becker

Ally Gitler

Lauren Jackson
Ashley Schabes

Ally Humbert

Emma Fang

Corinne Biedermann
Ella Sooley

Sasha Chatamra

9.55
9.20
9.05
8.40
8.05
8.00
7.85
7.60
6.50
5.95

Libertyville @Stevenson — Wed Dec 08, 2021
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Stevenson
2 Libertyville
3  Stevenson
4 Stevenson
5  Stevenson
6 Stevenson
7 Libertyville
8  Llibertyville
9 Llibertyville

10 Libertyville

Ally Gitler

Anna Becker

Ashley Schabes
Maya Fergus

Emma Fang

Lauren Jackson

Ally Humbert

Sasha Chatamra
Maya Roiland
Corinne Biedermann

9.40
9.20
9.10
9.00
8.60
8.55
8.20
7.75
7.70
7.00

142.90
133.05

Libertyville @Stevenson — Wed Dec 08, 2021
Varsity VAULT

Libertyville Anna Becker
Libertyville Ally Humbert

Stevenson Ashley Schabes

Stevenson Ally Gitler

Stevenson Maya Fergus
Libertyville Maya Roiland
Stevenson Lauren Jackson

Stevenson Emma Fang
Libertyville Ella Sooley

Libertyville Sasha Chatamra

Libertyville @Stevenson — Wed Dec 08, 2021
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

1

Stevenson
Libertyville
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson
Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville

Stevenson

Ashley Schabes
Anna Becker

Maya Fergus

Ally Gitler

Lauren Jackson
Maya Roiland

Ally Humbert
Corinne Biedermann
Sasha Chatamra
Emma Fang

9.45
9.40
8.75
8.65
8.40
8.30
7.90
7.20
6.90
6.20

Libertyville @Stevenson — Wed Dec 08, 2021
Varsity ALL AROUND

Libertyville
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson
Libertyville
Stevenson

Libertyville

Anna Becker
Maya Fergus
Ally Gitler
Ashley Schabes
Lauren Jackson
Ally Humbert
Emma Fang
Sasha Chatamra

37.40
36.55
36.40
36.00
33.90
33.65
31.10
28.95

9.60
9.55
9.40
9.30
9.25
8.55
8.55
8.45
8.40
8.35



Libertyville @Stevenson — Wed Dec 08, 2021
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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

JVTEAM TOTALS

1 Libertyville

2 Stevenson

24.55

v UB BB

FX

Libertyville @Stevenson — Wed Dec 08, 2021
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Stevenson
Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville
Stevenson
Stevenson
Libertyville

Libertyville

JV UNEVEN BARS

Samantha Matzek
MacKenzie Tyrrell
Maya Duffy

Charlotte Tomlinson
Charlotte Rosenbaum
Mia Staub

Emaline Frey

Alyssa Levy

7.65
7.05
6.60
6.60
5.90
5.90
5.65
5.65

Libertyville @Stevenson — Wed Dec 08, 2021
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Libertyville
Stevenson
Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson
Libertyville

Stevenson

Maya Duffy
Samantha Matzek
MacKenzie Tyrrell
Adele Wilberding
Charlotte Tomlinson
Mia Staub

Lily Lowenbein
Charlotte Rosenbaum
Alyssa Levy

Adrisa Roy

7.80
7.55
7.20
7.10
7.05
6.95
6.70
6.70
6.60
4.60

2540 2025 2220 2210 89.95

1945 2220 2120 87.40

Libertyville @Stevenson — Wed Dec 08, 2021
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JV VAULT
Livertyville  MacKenzie Tyrrell
Libertyille  Adele Wilberding
stevenson  Samantha Matzek
tibertyvile  Maya Duffy
stevenson  Charlotte Rosenbaum
stevenson  Mia Staub
Libertyville  Alyssa Levy
ubertyvile  Alex Recana
stevenson  Lily Lowenbein
stevenson  Adrisa Roy

Libertyville @Stevenson — Wed Dec 08, 2021
JV BALANCE BEAM
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Stevenso
Stevenso
Libertyvill
Stevenso
Libertyvill
Libertyvill
Libertyvill

Stevenso
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Emaline Frey

Mia Staub

Samantha Matzek
Alyssa Levy

Charlotte Rosenbaum
Maya Duffy

Charlotte Tomlinson
Adele Wilberding

Lily Lowenbein

8.00
7.80
7.30
7.20
7.10
7.00
7.00
6.80
6.40

Libertyville @Stevenson — Wed Dec 08, 2021

Stevenson
Libertyville
Stevenson
Stevenson

Libertyville

JV ALL AROUND

Samantha Matzek
Maya Duffy

Mia Staub

Charlotte Rosenbaum
Alyssa Levy

30.90
29.70
28.70
27.80
27.45

8.60
8.50
8.40
8.30
8.10
8.05
8.00
7.95
7.00
6.75



Full Results | MeetScorer.com

https://meetscorer.com/results/sc/level/full_results/7pMYgjqguPqa3D...
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Libertyville @Stevenson — Wed Dec 08, 2021

Libertyville @Stevenson — Wed Dec 08, 2021

Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS Frosh/Soph VAULT
v uB BB FX 1 Libertyville Audrey Batesky 7.45
1 Libertyville 14.85 10.50 14.20 13.95 53.50 2 Hbertyile - Morgan Singer 7.40
3 Libertyville Laura Gomez 715
2 Stevenson 6.95 10.10 7.80 24,85 4 Stevenson Reva Kulkarni 6.95

Libertyville @Stevenson — Wed Dec 08, 2021
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

1 Libertyvile  Laura Gomez 5.30
2 Libertyvile  Adele Wilberding 5.20
3 Libertyvile  Alexandra McCormally 2.05

Libertyville @Stevenson — Wed Dec 08, 2021
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Lbertyvile  Laura Gomez 7.45
2 Libertyvile  Alex Recana 6.50
3 Libertyville Morgan Singer 6.40
4 stevenson  Reva Kulkarni 4.00
5  Stevenson Anastacia Jovanovic 3.80
6 stevenson  Lexi Stanton 3.70

1of1

Libertyville @Stevenson — Wed Dec 08, 2021
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

1 Lbertyvile  Laura Gomez 7.20
2 Libertyvile  Morgan Singer 7.00
3T Libertyvile  Alexandra McCormally 5.60
3T stevenson  Reva Kulkarni 5.60
5 stevenson  Anastacia Jovanovic 4.50

Libertyville @Stevenson — Wed Dec 08, 2021
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

1 Libertyville Laura Gomez 27.10

12/9/2021, 4:31 PM



