

## Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

	Libertyvil <b>V</b>	le @Ste\ <b>arsity</b>				2021
		٧	UB	ВВ	FX	
1	Stevenson	36.50	35.05	35.25	36.10	142.90
2	Libertyville	36.10	31.30	32.80	32.85	133.05

Lib		Stevenson — Wed Dec Varsity VAULT	08, 2021
1	Libertyville	Anna Becker	9.60
2	Libertyville	Ally Humbert	9.55
3	Stevenson	Ashley Schabes	9.40
4	Stevenson	Ally Gitler	9.30
5	Stevenson	Maya Fergus	9.25
6T	Libertyville	Maya Roiland	8.55
6T	Stevenson	Lauren Jackson	8.55
8	Stevenson	Emma Fang	8.45
9	Libertyville	Ella Sooley	8.40
10	Libertyville	Sasha Chatamra	8.35

Lib	,	©Stevenson — Wed Dec Orsity UNEVEN BARS	8, 2021
1	Stevenson	Maya Fergus	9.55
2	Libertyville	Anna Becker	9.20
3	Stevenson	Ally Gitler	9.05
4	Stevenson	Lauren Jackson	8.40
5	Stevenson	Ashley Schabes	8.05
6	Libertyville	Ally Humbert	8.00
7	Stevenson	Emma Fang	7.85
8	Libertyville	Corinne Biedermann	7.60
9	Libertyville	Ella Sooley	6.50
10	Libertyville	Sasha Chatamra	5.95

	Var	sity BALANCE BEAM	l
1	Stevenson	Ashley Schabes	9.45
2	Libertyville	Anna Becker	9.40
3	Stevenson	Maya Fergus	8.75
4	Stevenson	Ally Gitler	8.65
5	Stevenson	Lauren Jackson	8.40
6	Libertyville	Maya Roiland	8.30
7	Libertyville	Ally Humbert	7.90
8	Libertyville	Corinne Biedermann	7.20
9	Libertyville	Sasha Chatamra	6.90
10	Stevenson	Emma Fang	6.20

Lib		Stevenson — Wed Dec 0	
1	Stevenson	Ally Gitler	9.40
2	Libertyville	Anna Becker	9.20
3	Stevenson	Ashley Schabes	9.10
4	Stevenson	Maya Fergus	9.00
5	Stevenson	Emma Fang	8.60
6	Stevenson	Lauren Jackson	8.55
7	Libertyville	Ally Humbert	8.20
8	Libertyville	Sasha Chatamra	7.75
9	Libertyville	Maya Roiland	7.70
10	Libertyville	Corinne Biedermann	7.00

	Va	rsity ALL AROUN	D
1	Libertyville	Anna Becker	37.40
2	Stevenson	Maya Fergus	36.55
3	Stevenson	Ally Gitler	36.40
4	Stevenson	Ashley Schabes	36.00
5	Stevenson	Lauren Jackson	33.90
6	Libertyville	Ally Humbert	33.65
7	Stevenson	Emma Fang	31.10
8	Libertyville	Sasha Chatamra	28.95



## Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

	Libertyville	@Steve				021
		٧	UB	ВВ	FX	
1	Libertyville	25.40	20.25	22.20	22.10	89.95
2	Stevenson	24.55	19.45	22.20	21.20	87.40

Lik	ertyville (	@Stevenson — Wed Dec 0 JV VAULT	8, 2021
1	Libertyville	MacKenzie Tyrrell	8.60
2	Libertyville	Adele Wilberding	8.50
3	Stevenson	Samantha Matzek	8.40
4	Libertyville	Maya Duffy	8.30
5	Stevenson	Charlotte Rosenbaum	8.10
6	Stevenson	Mia Staub	8.05
7	Libertyville	Alyssa Levy	8.00
8	Libertyville	Alex Recana	7.95
9	Stevenson	Lily Lowenbein	7.00
10	Stevenson	Adrisa Roy	6.75

Lik	,	©Stevenson — Wed Dec 0 V UNEVEN BARS	8, 2021
1	Stevenson	Samantha Matzek	7.65
2	Libertyville	MacKenzie Tyrrell	7.05
3T	Libertyville	Maya Duffy	6.60
3Т	Libertyville	Charlotte Tomlinson	6.60
5T	Stevenson	Charlotte Rosenbaum	5.90
5T	Stevenson	Mia Staub	5.90
7T	Libertyville	Emaline Frey	5.65
7T	Libertyville	Alyssa Levy	5.65

	J	V BALANCE BEAM	
1	Libertyville	Emaline Frey	8.00
2	Stevenson	Mia Staub	7.80
3	Stevenson	Samantha Matzek	7.30
4	Libertyville	Alyssa Levy	7.20
5	Stevenson	Charlotte Rosenbaum	7.10
6T	Libertyville	Maya Duffy	7.00
6T	Libertyville	Charlotte Tomlinson	7.00
8	Libertyville	Adele Wilberding	6.80
9	Stevenson	Lily Lowenbein	6.40

LIL		aStevenson — Wed Dec 0 FLOOR EXERCISE	0, 202
1	Libertyville	Maya Duffy	7.80
2	Stevenson	Samantha Matzek	7.55
3	Libertyville	MacKenzie Tyrrell	7.20
4	Libertyville	Adele Wilberding	7.10
5	Libertyville	Charlotte Tomlinson	7.05
6	Stevenson	Mia Staub	6.95
7T	Stevenson	Lily Lowenbein	6.70
7T	Stevenson	Charlotte Rosenbaum	6.70
9	Libertyville	Alyssa Levy	6.60
10	Stevenson	Adrisa Roy	4.60

Li	bertyville	@Stevenson — Wed Dec JV ALL AROUND	08, 2021
1	Stevenson	Samantha Matzek	30.90
2	Libertyville	Maya Duffy	29.70
3	Stevenson	Mia Staub	28.70
4	Stevenson	Charlotte Rosenbaum	27.80
5	Libertyville	Alyssa Levy	27.45



## Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Libertyville @Stevenson — Wed Dec 08, 2021  Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS						
	V UB BB FX					
1	Libertyville	14.85	10.50	14.20	13.95	53.50
2	Stevenson	6.95		10.10	7.80	24.85

Libertyville @Stevenson — Wed Dec 08, 2021 Frosh/Soph VAULT				
1	Libertyville	Audrey Batesky	7.45	
2	Libertyville	Morgan Singer	7.40	
3	Libertyville	Laura Gomez	7.15	
4	Stevenson	Reva Kulkarni	6.95	

L	Libertyville @Stevenson — Wed Dec 08, 2021			
	Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS			
1	Libertyville	Laura Gomez	5.30	
2	Libertyville	Adele Wilberding	5.20	
3	Libertyville	Alexandra McCormally	2.05	

Libertyville @Stevenson — Wed Dec 08, 2021 Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM			
1	Libertyville	Laura Gomez	7.20
2	Libertyville	Morgan Singer	7.00
ЗТ	Libertyville	Alexandra McCormally	5.60
ЗТ	Stevenson	Reva Kulkarni	5.60
5	Stevenson	Anastacia Jovanovic	4.50

Li	Libertyville @Stevenson — Wed Dec 08, 2021 Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE			
1	Libertyville	Laura Gomez	7.45	
2	Libertyville	Alex Recana	6.50	
3	Libertyville	Morgan Singer	6.40	
4	Stevenson	Reva Kulkarni	4.00	
5	Stevenson	Anastacia Jovanovic	3.80	
6	Stevenson	Lexi Stanton	3.70	

Libertyville @Stevenson — Wed Dec 08, 2021				
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND				
1	Libertyville	Laura Gomez	27.10	

1 of 1